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海外機

（基）
0 0 0 3 5 14 21 38 70 134 194 370 501 639 748 792 989 1,082 1,179 1,259 1,348 1,351 1,371 1,375 1,407 1,464 1,497 1,546

国産機

（基）
9 16 23 27 34 34 37 42 49 56 57 57 69 97 167 261 318 319 343 409 461 496 519 540 608 633 702 707

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,800

2,000

2,200

2,400

設
置
基
数(

基)

海外機・国産機の導入基数の推移（累積）

国立研究開発法人

新エネルギー・産業技術総合開発機構
(2018年3月末現在）


